
50000

100000

150000

200000

50000 100000 150000 200000

D
if

fu
si

o
n

 P
ro

p
o

rt
io

n
 =

 0
.5

Diffusion Proportion = 0.3

50000

150000

250000

350000

450000

50000 150000 250000 350000 450000

O
v

er
ca

st
 S

ky

Uniform Sky

Areas near 
ridgelines

Areas in 
valley 

bottoms



0 500000

0 500000


